

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 210/2015

AKHIL BHARAT KRISHI GOSEVA SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 24/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

List with Writ Petition(C) No. 881 of 2014.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master