SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).210/2015

AKHIL BHARAT KRISHI GOSEVA SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

On a mention made by Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee, learned senior counsel for the petitioner, we direct that this petition be listed for hearing on 21.09.2015 along with the application for direction.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV) AR-CUM-PS (RENUKA SADANA) COURT MASTER